
1. 

Fee to be remitted at the time of admission 

2. 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CHERTHALA 

3. 

B.Tech NRI Admission 

Refundable Deposit :- Rs. 1.25 Lakhs (Demand Draft in favour of the Director, 

IHRD payable at Thiruvananthapuram. 

Fee to be paid at the time of admission (online payment ). 

Tuition Fee 

Admission Fee 

Student Administration fee (KTU) 

University Examination Fee (KTU) 

Sports & Arts Fee (KTU) 

Student Affiliation Fee 

Other Fees (online payment) 

ID Card 

Total (a) 

Institution Development Fund 

PTA 

Placement & training 

Total(b) 

Grand Total (a) + (b) 

100000 

7700 

500 

1050 

1995 

530 

750 

150 

104975 

5000 

10000 

2000 

17000 

121975 

Please Note: After making payment the transaction details along with student details to be 

sent to the email id office@cectl.ac.in to verify the fee paid and issue the fee slips accordingly. 
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