## **COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CHERTHALA**

## **B.Tech NRI Admission**

## Fee to be remitted at the time of admission

- 1. Refundable Deposit :- Rs. 1.25 Lakhs (Demand Draft in favour of the Director, IHRD payable at Thiruvananthapuram.
- 2. Fee to be paid at the time of admission (online payment ).

Tuition Fee	100000
Admission Fee	500
Student Administration fee (KTU)	1050
University Examination Fee (KTU)	1995
Sports & Arts Fee (KTU)	530
Student Affiliation Fee	750
ID Card	150
Total (a)	104975

## 3. Other Fees (online payment)

Institution Development Fund	5000
РТА	10000
Placement & training	2000
Total(b)	17000
Grand Total (a) + (b)	121975

Please Note: After making payment the transaction details along with student details to be sent to the email id <u>office@cectl.ac.in</u> to verify the fee paid and issue the fee slips accordingly.



